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Petrelius Enni
Subbotina Nastja
Pirneskoski Kerttu
Peura Saana

Juntunen Roosa
Kiviniemi Vilma
Mikkola Annika
Zakharchenko Veronika
Pulkkinen Sanni

Logje Hilla -Maija
Laine Venla

Raudasoja Viivi

Kurth Ellen

Kukkonen Helmi
Petterson Elen Kristine
Kurth Nella

Kiviniemi Vilja
Nilsen Ingrid Helsvig
Portti Emili

Trosten Johansen Julia
Nilsen Hanna Helsvig
Sopotova Anna

Soini Guttorm Sara
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Karihaaran Visa
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Zakharchenko Andrey
Soldatov Vasily

Riipi Matias

Kukkonen Marko
Kostushkin Martin
Pettersen Noah
Tanninen Verneri
Karisaari Matias
Ikalainen Erkki
Ylimédki Jesse

Paaso Johannes

Lgvlien Ola

Starkov Roman
Laurikainen Tuomas
Strgm Hakon
Yrjénheikki Eero

Soini Guttorm Ailo
Skogan Fredrik Torgersru
Petterson Iver Thude
Nilsen Nicolai

Margit Henda Dikkanen
Arnesen Michael

Kleven Gaute Thomassen
Pettersen David

ENERGY sc Kola NPP

ENERGY sc Kola NPP
Kittilédn Kotaveikot

Simon Kiri

START Pietari

Alta IF

Kittilan Kotaveikot
Karihaaran Visa
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Karihaaran Visa

Simon Kiri

Kirkenes & Omegn Skiklubb
START Pietari

Aavasaksan Kisa
Tverrelvdalen IL
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
IL Forsdk Tana

Kirkenes & Omegn Skiklubb
IL ILAR

Alta IF

IL ILAR

Alta IF

Kirkenes & Omegn Skiklubb
Alta IF
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Petrova Victoria
Nilsen Kirsten Helsvig
Siipola Maiju

Peura Maria

Hamari Henna

Vestenius Jonna
Kemppainen Laura
Aikioniemi Aila-Alisa
Havela Hanna

Karppinen Roosa
Kukkonen Minna
Reijonen Elisa

Kunnari Salla

Portti Hilla

Vorren Maiken Seim
Korva Camilla
Kristoffersen Sofie W.
Ranttila Siiri

Ruuska Elviira
Mastokangas Henriikka
Laine Saara

Paaso Pauliina
Kahkoénen Emilia

Ruuska Esteri
Laurikainen Anni-Maija
Ahola Reija

Buller Jonna

Heikka Ilona

Eilertsen Ingrid Renna
Sulisalo Annika

Margit Eva Katrine Dikka
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Simon Kiri

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Aavasaksan Kisa

Inarin Yritys
Polarstjernen IL

Inarin Yritys
Polarstjernen IL

Inarin Yritys
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Halsuan Toivo
Kuivasjédrven Aura
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Aavasaksan Kisa
Karihaaran Visa
Mets&-Veikot 85
Aavasaksan Kisa
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Mannila Eero
Maijala Matias
O0lli Tor Agnar
Frost Gard
Wilhelmsen Nikolai
Hulko Daniil
Tanninen Oskari
Heiskanen Timi
Arnesen Amadeus
Andreassen Axel
Kukkonen Jarkko
Petrelius Eetu
Amundsen Eirik
Aikioniemi Joakim
Mikkola Niko
Jorgensen Mathias
Metla Denis

Ranta Taito
Paulsen Patrick
Salmelin Eemeli
Niska Jussi
Simonen Eeli
Kristiansen Jonas
Dorménen Henrik
Larsson Markus
Haugseth Albert
Samuelsen Sivert

Saloisten Reipas

Lapin Veikot

IL STIL

Alta IF

Alta IF

ENERGY sc Kola NPP
Kittilan Kotaveikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Alta IF

Polarstjernen IL

Simon Kiri

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
IL STIL

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Simon Kiri

Vadso Skiklubb

START Pietari
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Vadso Skiklubb
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Polarstjernen IL
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Book Josefiina
Peura Elina

Book Jemina
Jantti Essi
Hirvaskoski Tiia
Johansen Aili
Huovinen Anni
Vohlakari Janina
Soldatova Darja
Toivanen Eveliina
Abrahamsen Emilie
Juntunen Jasmiina
Ranta Irina
Amundsen Oda
Erkkild Emmi
Korva Jasmin
Buller Jenna
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Hokka Oskari
Haapam&ki Hannu
Rognmo Johansen Sindre
Turpeinen Mikke
Nilsen Fredrik
Rosanoff Sander
Valikainen Eelis
Subbotin Nikita

Joks Henrik

Jorgensen Ole Marius
Nilsen Johannes Helsvig
Strém Jorgen

Sara Ovlla Per

Hokka Juho

Nissinen Veeti
Thomassen Dagim
Paltto Mathias

Riipi Topias

Erkkild Elias
Lakkapaa Pekka
Abarovskiy Ivan

Aaen Pedersen Mathias

Y1li-Iin Naseva
Kittilan Kotaveikot
Sandnes il

Paltamon Urheilijat
Alta IF

Vadso Skiklubb
Kalajoen Junkkarit
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Tverrelvdalen IL

IL Nordlys
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Nissinen Vilma
Strand Sirin
Pulkkinen Jutta
Toivanen Alisa
Reijonen Erika
Eskelinen Sonija
Vorren Kaja Seim
Koppinen Sara
Heikka Essi
Pulkkinen Henna
Buller Pinja
Hokka Josefiina

Puolangan Ryhti
Alta IF
Karihaaran Visa
Karihaaran Visa
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
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Pirneskoski Santeri
Vuollet Eero
Mannila Lauri
Heinikoski Oskari
Sulisalo Samuli
Hulko Sergey
Padkkola vaino
Lakkapaa Hannu
Sievanen Verneri
Sopotov Ivan
Hyv&rinen Kimmo
Nurmi Juha
Maaninka Aatu
Erkkild Aapo
Uusimaki Aki

Irva Viljami

https://www.inarinyritys.net/images/files/tulokset files/2013/kultapull...

Karihaaran Visa
Posion Pyrintd
Saloisten Reipas
Karihaaran Visa
Lapin Veikot

ENERGY sc Kola NPP
Sieppijdrven Sisu
Aavasaksan Kisa
Kuhmo-Ski

ENERGY sc Kola NPP
Keminsuun Kisa
Kuusamon Er&-Veikot
Kuusamon Er&-vVeikot
Saloisten Reipas
Aavasaksan Kisa
Aavasaksan Kisa

O W O OO0 W J~JJ~JJJ3J343

:15,9
:23,9
:24,6
:25,2
:25,8
:29,0
:37,1
:39,6
:40,3
:12,0
:13,6
:14,4
:26,7
:28,3
:02,4
:45,8

+1
+1
+1
+2

+8,0

+8,6

+9,2

+9,8
+13,1
+21,2
+23,7
+24,3
+56,0
+57,6
+58,5
:10,8
:12,4
:46,4
:29,9

NIOMIONI2 M12 N14 M14 N16 M16 N18 M18 N20 M20 M35 N35 M45 M55 M60 MYL NYL M50 MAVOIN M65

N45

N18 : 4 km

Tilanne 15.24.00

g W N

231
232
230
234
233

Vohlakari Krista
Lassheikki Veera

Wivesoll Susanne Myhre

Pirneskoski Reetta
Virta Janina

Kuusamon Era-Veikot
Aavasaksan Kisa

Kirkenes & Omegn Skiklubb
Karihaaran Visa

Inarin Yritys

O O 0O O

:29,0
:37,3
:42,4
:44,0
:49,0

+8,2
+13,3
+14,9
+19,9

NI0OMIONI12 M12 N14 M14 N16 M16 N18 M18 N20 M20 M35 N35 M45 M55 M60 MYL NYL M50 MAVOIN M65

N45
M18: 6 km
(Lahti: 16,
1. 416
2. 406
3. 423
4. 418
5. 409
6. 407
7. 420
8. 421
9. 410
10. 412
11. 411
12. 414
13. 413
14. 408
15. 419
16. 415

Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty:

Evsin Roman
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Sokolov German
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Trosten Johansen Daniel

Ivanov Evgeniy
Mikkelsen Alexander
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Erichsen Morten
Munkebye Martin
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Sievanen Valtteri
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Pulkkinen Aleksi
Maunu Jonne
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1. 435 Vuollet Eino Posion Pyrintd 14:43,7

2. 437 Aaen Pedersen Krister Sandnes il 14:44,5 +0,7
3. 438 Sternes Ulvang Jdrgen Sandnes il 14:44,6 +0,8
4. 436 Alatalo Petri Inarin Yritys 14:44,06 +0,9
5. 482 Friman Juho Muonion Kiri 14:47,3 +3,6
6. 440 Lonhaug Patrick Vadso Skiklubb 15:39,9 +56,2
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M35 : 8 km

(Ldhti: 8, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)

1. 430 Yliméki Toni Alatornion Pirkat 14:56,4

2. 428 Kinnunen Ilkka Kajaanin Hiiht&jat 15:46,4 +49,9
3. 429 Laine Jani Kuivasjédrven Aura 16:30,9 +1:34,4
4. 431 Zakharchenko Evgeny ENERGY sc Kola NPP 17:19,2 +2:22,7
5. 433 Hulko Albert ENERGY sc Kola NPP 17:43,2 +2:46,7
6. 434 Tschelichev Yury ENERGY sc Kola NPP 17:43,8 +2:47,3
7. 427 Hiltunen Mauri Posion Pyrintd 18:48,4 +3:51,9
8. 432 Sopotov Sergey ENERGY sc Kola NPP 18:49,8 +3:53,4
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N35:4 km

(Lahti: 6, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)

1. 241 Hulko Tatyana ENERGY sc Kola NPP 8:47,4

2. 240 Virtanen Sari Haukiputaan Veikot 8:51,6 +4,1
3. 242 Abarovskaya Olga ENERGY sc Kola NPP 9:03,4 +16,0
4. 239 Sievanen Jaana Kuhmo-Ski 9:07,4 +19,9
5. 243 Soldatova Elena ENERGY sc Kola NPP 9:34,1 +46,6
6. 244 Lavrentjeva Marina ENERGY sc Kola NPP 9:52,7 +1:05,2

NI0OMIONI12 M12 N14 M14 N16 M16 N18 M18 N20 M20 M35 N35 M45 M55 M60 MYL NYL M50 MAVOIN M65
N45

M45 : 4 km

(Lahti: 7, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)

1. 450 Stein Joks IL FORSOK 7:38,2

2. 444 Kinnunen Valto Kajaanin Hiiht&jat 7:46,7 +8,5
3. 447 Julkunen Juha Keminsuun Kisa 8:03,2 +25,0
4. 446 Hokka Tuomo Y1li-Iin Naseva 8:04,06 +26,4
5. 448 Rotonen Jorma Posion Pyrintd 8:42,8 +1:04,6
6. 445 Eskelinen Esa Pakilan Veto 8:50,3 +1:12,1
7. 449 Kotyuk Igor ENERGY sc Kola NPP 10:15,0 +2:36,8

NIOMIONI2 M12 N14 M14 N16 M16 N18 M18 N20 M20 M35 N35 M45 M55 M60 MYL NYL M50 MAVOIN M65
N45

M55 : 4 km
(Ldhti: 1, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)
1. 456 Pennanen Aito Kiuruveden Urheilijat 8:27,8

NIOMIONI2 M12 N14 M14 N16 M16 N18 M18 N20 M20 M35 N35 M45 M55 M60 MYL NYL M50 MAVOIN M65
N45

M60 : 4 km

(Ldhti: 3, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)

1. 459 Jauhojarvi Markku Kaukosen Revontulet 9:02,6
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2. 461 Lukin Yury ENERGY sc Kola NPP 9:09,9 +7,3
3. 460 Simkin Alexander ENERGY sc Kola NPP 11:21,9 +2:19,3

NIOMIONI2 M12 N14 M14 N16 M16 N18 M18 N20 M20 M35 N35 M45 M55 M60 MYL NYL M50 MAVOIN M65
N45

MYL : 12 km

(Ldhti: 10, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)

1. 470 Mursu Esa Posion Pyrintd 22:31,2 +0,0
2. 472 Hakdmies Antti Anjalan Liitto 22:57,8 +26,5
3. 473 Kinnunen Ville Joutsan Pommi 23:35,14 +1:04,1
4. 475 Lehtinen Aki Kuusamon Er&-Veikot 23:38,7 +1:07,4
5. 474 Seppa Joni Inarin Yritys 23:45,8 +1:14,5
6. 481 Skardal Tore POLARSTJERN 23:49,7 +1:18,4
7. 478 Lehtola Tomi Inarin Yritys 23:59,7 +1:28,4
8. 477 Tobiassen Piera IL Forsdk Tana 24:55,1 +2:23,8
9. 479 Maunu Jesse Keminsuun Kisa 25:55,2 +3:23,9
10. 480 Tolstopyatov Alexey ENERGY sc Kola NPP 25:57,8 +3:26,5

NI10MI10N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 M16 N18 M18 N20 M20 M35 N35 M45 M55 M60 MYL NYL M50 MAVOIN M65
N45

NYL : 4 km

Tilanne 15.24.00

1. 258 Korpi Maarit Teuvan Rivakka 7:35,0

2. 256 Heiskanen Heli Kouvolan hiihtoseura 7:45,9 +10,8
3. 261 Volkova Natalia START Pietari 8:10,06 +35,5
4. 260 Nurmenrinta Rita Parkanon Urheilijat 8:58,2 +1:23,2

NI0OMIONI2 M12 N14 M14 N16 M16 N18 M18 N20 M20 M35 N35 M45 M55 M60 MYL NYL M50 MAVOIN M65
N45

M50 : 4 km

(Lahti: 5, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)

1. 453 Nilsen Sven-Tore Alta IF 7:56,7

2. 452 Vuollo Matti Muonion Tunturi-Veikot 8:32,3 +35,5
3. 455 Saveljev Valeriy ENERGY sc Kola NPP 8:37,3 +40, 6
4. 451 Tervola Juhani Kiimingin Urheilijat 8:46,6 +49,8
5. 454 Savchenko Sergey ENERGY sc Kola NPP 9:11,5 +1:14,7

NIOMIONI2 M12 N14 M14 N16 M16 N18 M18 N20 M20 M35 N35 M45 M55 M60 MYL NYL M50 MAVOIN M65
N45

MAVOIN : 2 km
(Ldhti: 1, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)
1. 301 Sibbern Ryeng Dag Sandnes il 10:35,8

NI0MI0ONI2 M12 N14 M14 N16 M16 N18 M18 N20 M20 M35 N35 M45 M55 M60 MYL NYL M50 MAVOIN M65
N45

M65 : 4 km

(Ldhti: 4, Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)

1. 463 Saksi Kai Naantalin Loyly 9:17,6

2. 464 Siimestd Mauri Polvijarven Vauhti 10:060,0 +48,3
3. 466 Mustonen Esko Kuusamon Era-Veikot 10:06,06 +49,0
4. 465 Tuovinen Yrjo Juuan Janne 11:30,8 +2:13,2

NI0OMIONI2 M12 N14 M14 N16 M16 N18 M18 N20 M20 M35 N35 M45 M55 M60 MYL NYL M50 MAVOIN M65
N45
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N45 : 4 km

(Lahti:

o W N

251
252
254
250
253

3,

Keskeytti: 0, Hylatty: 0)

Ranttila Kristiina

Niemi Marianne

Abramova Nataliya
Hartikainen-Portti Minna
Melynik Tatyana

https://www.inarinyritys.net/images/files/tulokset files/2013/kultapull...

Inarin Yritys
Kristiinan Urheilijat
ENERGY sc Kola NPP
Inarin Yritys

ENERGY sc Kola NPP

:40,2
10:
10:
11:
20:

10,0
35,8
19,5
35,0

+29,8
+55,6
+1:39,3
+10:54,8
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